10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Players

Maurina, Paula
Miscenko, Marta Krista
Cirsa, Paula

Rozentale, Janeta
Vihmane, Ketija
SiCeva, Elina Agnese
Cumika, Liza
Adamenko, Yeva
Eglite, Baiba
Klymenko, Maryna
Okuneva, Laura
Mikelsone, Anita Megija
Shepeliuk, Anastasia
Bierina, Elza

Tamsone, Mariona

Sudmale, Andina
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LBS Open Lite Quest Final Kandava

Team

Team Rozentale

RSU-2

RSU

Team Rozentale

RSU-2

RSU

RSU-2

BS Ogre

Team Rozentale

BS Ogre

RSU

RSU-2

BS Ogre

Team Rozentale

RSU

BS Ogre

Category: Open Women

Jersey #

11

33

36

12

13

18

18

21

24

20

# of games

Total 2 Points

Total 1 Point

23

25

16

4

Total FT

’

Total Points

28

26

19

18

17

16

14

12

12

11

11

11
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